ORIGO

STEPP"IB ST"NES PROGRAM CONTENT

1.2
13
1.4
15
1.6

Creating Groups of Objects

Creating Groups to Match Pictures

Creating Groups to Match Numerals

Creating Groups to Match Numerals and Number Names
Showing a Sort

Sorting in Many Ways

2.2
2.3
2.4
25
2.6

Using the Five-Frame

Matching Quantities

Writing Numerals 1 to 6

Writing Numerals 7 to 10 and O

Matching Number Names, Pictures and Numerals

Organising Objects into Simple Data Displays

3.2
3.3
3.4
3.5
3.6

Recognising Quantities by Sight

Counting and Naming Numbers in Sequence
Exploring the Relative Position of 1 to 10
Writing Numerals Before and After 1 to 9
Following Directions to Position an Object

|dentifying Left and Right

4.2
4.3
4.4
4.5
4.6

Comparing Quantities

Identifying Quantities that are More
Identifying Quantities that are Less
Comparing 1 to 10 Represented as Numerals
Comparing and Ordering Lengths

Comparing Lengths

5.2
5.3
5.4
b5
5.6

Developing the Concept of Zero
Representing 0 to 10

Using 5 as a Reference

Using 10 as a Reference

Continuing Repeating Patterns of Shape

Continuing Repeating Patterns of Colour

6.2
6.3
6.4
6.5
6.6

Introducing the Addition Concept (Active Stories)
Adding Two Groups

Combining Two Groups

Writing Addition Sentences

Counting Forwards by Ones to Add

Comparing Mass
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ORIGO

STEPP"IB ST"NES PROGRAM CONTENT

71 Reading Ordinal Number Names

7.2 Matching Ordinal Number Names and Symbols
7.3 Writing and Ordering Days of the School Week
7.4 Identifying Notes and Coins

75 Matching Money Pictures and Words

7.6 Using Money for Goods

8.1 Introducing the Subtraction Concept (Active Stories)
8.2 Representing Subtraction Situations

8.3 Acting Out Take-Away Situations

8.4 Writing Subtraction Sentences

8.5 Sorting 3D Objects

8.6 Identifying 3D Objects

9.1 Showing Parts of a Whole Pictorially

9.2 Matching a Shadow of One-Half of a Shape

9.3 Identifying One-Half of a Shape

9.4 Identifying One-Half of an Object (Number Track)
9.5 Identifying Full and Empty

9.6 Exploring Volume

101 Matching Representations for 14, 16 and 17
10.2 Matching Representations for 19, 18 and 15
10.3 Identifying One More and One Less

10.4 Describing the Order of Events

10.5 Ordering the Days fo the Week

10.6 Writing On-the-Hour Times

11 Matching Representations for 13, 12 and 11
11.2 Analysing Teen Numbers

11.3 Working with Teen Numbers

1.4 Representing 11 to 20

115 Identifying 2D Shapes

11.6 Drawing 2D Shapes

121 Acting Out Equal Groups

12.2 Determining the Number in a Group
12.3 Determining the Number of Groups

12.4 Using Arrays to Make Equal Groups

12.5 Sharing Between Two

12.6 Using Informal Units to Explore Area
Index
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