STEPPING STONES

PROGRAM CONTENT

MODULE 1	
1.1	Creating Groups of Objects
1.2	Creating Groups to Match Pictures
1.3	Creating Groups to Match Numerals
1.4	Creating Groups to Match Numerals and Number Names
1.5	Showing a Sort
1.6	Sorting in Many Ways
MODULE 2	
2.1	Using the Five-Frame
2.2	Matching Quantities
2.3	Writing Numerals 1 to 6
2.4	Writing Numerals 7 to 10 and 0
2.5	Matching Number Names, Pictures and Numerals
2.6	Organising Objects into Simple Data Displays
MODULE 3	
3.1	Recognising Quantities by Sight
3.2	Counting and Naming Numbers in Sequence
3.3	Exploring the Relative Position of 1 to 10
3.4	Writing Numerals Before and After 1 to 9
3.5	Following Directions to Position an Object
3.6	Identifying Left and Right
MODULE 4	
MODULE 4 4.1	Comparing Quantities
	Comparing Quantities Identifying Quantities that are More
4.1	
4.1 4.2	Identifying Quantities that are More
4.1 4.2 4.3	Identifying Quantities that are More Identifying Quantities that are Less
4.1 4.2 4.3 4.4	Identifying Quantities that are More Identifying Quantities that are Less Comparing 1 to 10 Represented as Numerals
4.1 4.2 4.3 4.4 4.5	Identifying Quantities that are More Identifying Quantities that are Less Comparing 1 to 10 Represented as Numerals Comparing and Ordering Lengths
4.1 4.2 4.3 4.4 4.5 4.6	Identifying Quantities that are More Identifying Quantities that are Less Comparing 1 to 10 Represented as Numerals Comparing and Ordering Lengths
4.1 4.2 4.3 4.4 4.5 4.6 MODULE 5	Identifying Quantities that are More Identifying Quantities that are Less Comparing 1 to 10 Represented as Numerals Comparing and Ordering Lengths Comparing Lengths
4.1 4.2 4.3 4.4 4.5 4.6 MODULE 5 5.1	Identifying Quantities that are More Identifying Quantities that are Less Comparing 1 to 10 Represented as Numerals Comparing and Ordering Lengths Comparing Lengths Developing the Concept of Zero
4.1 4.2 4.3 4.4 4.5 4.6 MODULE 5 5.1 5.2	Identifying Quantities that are More Identifying Quantities that are Less Comparing 1 to 10 Represented as Numerals Comparing and Ordering Lengths Comparing Lengths Developing the Concept of Zero Representing 0 to 10
4.1 4.2 4.3 4.4 4.5 4.6 MODULE 5 5.1 5.2 5.3	Identifying Quantities that are More Identifying Quantities that are Less Comparing 1 to 10 Represented as Numerals Comparing and Ordering Lengths Comparing Lengths Developing the Concept of Zero Representing 0 to 10 Using 5 as a Reference
4.1 4.2 4.3 4.4 4.5 4.6 MODULE 5 5.1 5.2 5.3 5.4	Identifying Quantities that are More Identifying Quantities that are Less Comparing 1 to 10 Represented as Numerals Comparing and Ordering Lengths Comparing Lengths Developing the Concept of Zero Representing 0 to 10 Using 5 as a Reference Using 10 as a Reference
4.1 4.2 4.3 4.4 4.5 4.6 MODULE 5 5.1 5.2 5.3 5.4 5.5	Identifying Quantities that are More Identifying Quantities that are Less Comparing 1 to 10 Represented as Numerals Comparing and Ordering Lengths Comparing Lengths Developing the Concept of Zero Representing 0 to 10 Using 5 as a Reference Using 10 as a Reference Continuing Repeating Patterns of Shape
4.1 4.2 4.3 4.4 4.5 4.6 MODULE 5 5.1 5.2 5.3 5.4 5.5 5.6	Identifying Quantities that are More Identifying Quantities that are Less Comparing 1 to 10 Represented as Numerals Comparing and Ordering Lengths Comparing Lengths Developing the Concept of Zero Representing 0 to 10 Using 5 as a Reference Using 10 as a Reference Continuing Repeating Patterns of Shape
4.1 4.2 4.3 4.4 4.5 4.6 MODULE 5 5.1 5.2 5.3 5.4 5.5 5.6 MODULE 6	Identifying Quantities that are More Identifying Quantities that are Less Comparing 1 to 10 Represented as Numerals Comparing and Ordering Lengths Comparing Lengths Developing the Concept of Zero Representing 0 to 10 Using 5 as a Reference Using 10 as a Reference Continuing Repeating Patterns of Shape Continuing Repeating Patterns of Colour
4.1 4.2 4.3 4.4 4.5 4.6 MODULE 5 5.1 5.2 5.3 5.4 5.5 5.6 MODULE 6 6.1	Identifying Quantities that are More Identifying Quantities that are Less Comparing 1 to 10 Represented as Numerals Comparing and Ordering Lengths Comparing Lengths Developing the Concept of Zero Representing 0 to 10 Using 5 as a Reference Using 10 as a Reference Continuing Repeating Patterns of Shape Continuing Repeating Patterns of Colour
4.1 4.2 4.3 4.4 4.5 4.6 MODULE 5 5.1 5.2 5.3 5.4 5.5 5.6 MODULE 6 6.1 6.2	Identifying Quantities that are More Identifying Quantities that are Less Comparing 1 to 10 Represented as Numerals Comparing and Ordering Lengths Comparing Lengths Developing the Concept of Zero Representing 0 to 10 Using 5 as a Reference Using 10 as a Reference Continuing Repeating Patterns of Shape Continuing Repeating Patterns of Colour
4.1 4.2 4.3 4.4 4.5 4.6 MODULE 5 5.1 5.2 5.3 5.4 5.5 5.6 MODULE 6 6.1 6.2 6.3	Identifying Quantities that are More Identifying Quantities that are Less Comparing 1 to 10 Represented as Numerals Comparing and Ordering Lengths Comparing Lengths Developing the Concept of Zero Representing 0 to 10 Using 5 as a Reference Using 10 as a Reference Continuing Repeating Patterns of Shape Continuing Repeating Patterns of Colour Introducing the Addition Concept (Active Stories) Adding Two Groups Combining Two Groups

YEAR

STEPPING STONES

PROGRAM CONTENT

MODULE 7	
7.1	Reading Ordinal Number Names
7.2	Matching Ordinal Number Names and Symbols
7.3	Writing and Ordering Days of the School Week
7.4	Identifying Notes and Coins
7.5	Matching Money Pictures and Words
7.6	Using Money for Goods
MODULE 8	
8.1	Introducing the Subtraction Concept (Active Stories)
8.2	Representing Subtraction Situations
8.3	Acting Out Take-Away Situations
8.4	Writing Subtraction Sentences
8.5	Sorting 3D Objects
8.6	Identifying 3D Objects
0.0	
MODULE 9	
9.1	Showing Parts of a Whole Pictorially
9.2	Matching a Shadow of One-Half of a Shape
9.3	Identifying One-Half of a Shape
9.4	Identifying One-Half of an Object (Number Track)
9.5	Identifying Full and Empty
9.6	Exploring Volume
MODULE 10	
10.1	Matching Representations for 14, 16 and 17
10.2	Matching Representations for 19, 18 and 15
10.3	Identifying One More and One Less
10.4	Describing the Order of Events
10.5	Ordering the Days fo the Week
10.6	Writing On-the-Hour Times
MODULE 11	
11.1	Matching Representations for 13, 12 and 11
11.2	Analysing Teen Numbers
11.3	Working with Teen Numbers
11.4	Representing 11 to 20
11.5	Identifying 2D Shapes
11.6	Drawing 2D Shapes
MODULE 12	
12.1	Acting Out Equal Groups
12.2	Determining the Number in a Group
12.3	Determining the Number of Groups
12.4	Using Arrays to Make Equal Groups
12.5	Sharing Between Two
12.6	Using Informal Units to Explore Area
Index	

YEAR